IMO NO.

N

4.1
4.2
4.1,4.2
4.3
5.1,5.2
6or6.1

DG CLASSIFICATION

DANGEROUS GOODS CLASSIFICATION

Explosives

Compress gases (liquefied or dissolved under pressure)
Inflammable Liquids (Substances giving off inflammable vapor)
Readily combustible substances

Substances liable to spontaneous combustion

Combustible goods (Exempted from CAT 5 To CAT 9)
Substances with become dangerous by interaction with water
Strong supporters of combustion (5.1 oxidizing substances) (5.2 organic peroxides)
Poisonous

Radioactive substances

Corrosive

Other dangerous substances

Radiation Bond
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